SIBRB /

Qualify 1

Team Best |BestSp 2nd Class
Lap |(km/h) Best

5 Fabian Yannantuoni
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77
33
1
16
293
27
44
19
55
66
23
88
84

Raphael Reis
Nelson Piquet Jr
Pedro Cardoso
Juan A Rosso
Leonardo Reis
Marcos Regadas
Leonel Pernia
Enzo Gianfratti
Mariano Pernia
Genaro Rasetto
Maria Nienkdtter
Adrian Chiriano
Fernando Croce

Paladini Racing
W2 Pro GP

Honda YPF Racing

PMO Racing
Paladini Racing
W2 Pro GP
PMO Racing

Honda YPF Racing

82 Etapa TCR SA/2? Etapa TCR Br
04-10-2025 12:05:00 / Velocitta - 3.443m
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G Racing Motorsport X.

Honda YPF Racing

PMO Racing

Cobra Racing Team .

Honda YPF Racing

Porthack Racing

03 TCR

Leon VZ

Civic Type R FL5
308 GTI TCR

03 TCR

Leon VZ

308 GTITCR
Civic Type R FL5
Leon VZ

Civic Type R FK7
308 GTITCR
Corolla TCR
Civic Type R FK7
Civic Type R FK7

1:32.695 133,72
1:32.945 133,36
1:33.107 133,12
1:33.123 133,10
1:33.226 132,95
1:33.279 132,88
1:33.309 132,84
1:33.357 132,77
1:33.584 132,45
1:34.356 131,36
1:34.482 131,19
1:35.520 129,76
1:35.800 129,38
1:37.388 127,27
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0.250
0.412
0.428
0.531
0.584
0.614
0.662
0.889
1.661
1.787
2.825
3.105
4.693

Emissé&o: 04.10.2025, 12:26:54

0.250
0.162
0.016
0.103
0.053
0.030
0.048
0.227
0.772
0.126
1.038
0.280
1.588

1:33.791
1:33.769

1:33.495
1:33.885
1:33.370

1:33.643
1:35.002
1:34.904
1:35.533
1:36.485
1:37.778
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2 TCR
2 TCR
1 TCR
2 TCR
2 TCR
1 TCR-T
2 TCR
2
2
2
2
2
1
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TCR-T
TCR
TCR
TCR-T
TCR-T
TCR-T

0 00 OO L L1 W

10

- Page 1/1 -



